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February 13, 2022 Sunday
05:30 PM - 08:00 PM Associated General Contractors of Wyoming, Reception, Dinner

Little America, Wyoming Room
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/7/2022
Katie Legerski at 307-631-9602 or katie@agcwyo.org

February 14, 2022 Monday
07:00 AM - 09:00 AM Wyoming Supreme Court, Breakfast

Supreme Court Building
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Cierra Hipszky or Elisa Butler at 307-777-3391 or 307-777-7238 or chipszky@courts.state.wy.us or 
ebutler@courts.state.wy.us

05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Wyoming Trial Lawyers Association, Reception
TBD
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Kyra Marlatt at 307-635-0820 or kyra@wytla.org

06:00 PM - 08:30 PM Wyoming Business Alliance, Reception
Blue Federal Credit Union, 2401 E Pershing Blvd
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Kayla Mantle at 307-331-0088 or office@wyoba.com

February 15, 2022 Tuesday
07:00 AM - 09:00 AM Wyoming Nonprofit Network, Breakfast

Capitol Extension Conference Center Room W053 & W054
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Jody Shields or Kristie Wilson at 307-772-9050 or jshields@wynonprofit.org

06:00 PM - 08:30 PM Wyoming PBS, Reception
TBD
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Jennifer Amend at 307-855-2372 or jamend@cwc.edu

06:00 PM - 09:00 PM Wyoming Stock Growers Association, Reception
Cheyenne Frontier Days Events Center, 1230 W 8th Ave
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Jim Magagna at 307-638-3942 or jim@wysga.org

February 16, 2022 Wednesday
06:30 AM - 08:00 AM Governor's Prayer Breakfast, Breakfast

Little America, Grand Ballroom
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/9/2022
Governor's Office at 307-777-7398 or 307-777-7434 or https://www.wyoprayerbreakfast.org/

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM Wyoming Integrated Test Center, Lunch
Capitol Extension Conference Center Room W053 & W054
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
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Jason Begger at 307-640-1913 or jason@wyomingitc.org

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming Industrial Energy Consumers (WIEC), Reception
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Bob Jensen at 307-421-1911 or rkjensen@hollandhart.com

February 17, 2022 Thursday
07:30 AM - 08:30 AM Wyoming Retirement System, Breakfast

Capitol Complex Room for Public Events
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Rachel Kelley at 307-777-6115 or rachel.kelley@wyo.gov

11:30 AM - 01:30 PM Wyoming Economic Development Association, Lunch
Capitol Extension Conference Center Room W053/W054
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Brittany Ashby at 307-772-9146 or bashby@thealignteam.org

05:30 PM - 08:30 PM Wyoming Library Association, Reception
Wyoming State Library, 2800 Central Avenue
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required.
Jeff Collins at 307-773-7220 or wylibraryassocation@gmail.com

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Cowboy Skill Games, Reception
Cheyenne Frontier Days Events Center, 1230 W 8th Ave, Cheyenne, WY 82001
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Jonathan Downing at 307-630-7632 or jonathan@downingllc.com

February 18, 2022 Friday
07:00 AM - 09:00 AM Wyoming Taxpayers Association, Breakfast

TBD
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/16/2022
Dani Wiblemo at 307-635-8761 or dani@wyotax.org

February 21, 2022 Monday
06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming County Commissioners Association, Reception

Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Kelli Little at 307-632-5409 or klittle@wyo-wcca.org

06:00 PM - 09:00 PM Wyoming REALTORS, Reception
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Laurie Urbigkit at 307-851-1191 or lurbigkit@gmail.com

February 22, 2022 Tuesday
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM Wyoming Association for Career and Technical Education, Lunch

TBD
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Lisa Johnson at 307-534-5410 or lisa@orbisleaders.com

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM WWAMI University of Washington School of Medicine/University of Wyoming, Lunch
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The Plains Hotel, 1600 Central Ave., Cheyenne, WY 82001
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required.
Deb Dolph at 307-432-9264 or debdolph@wyomed.org/debdolph@uw.edu

06:00 PM - 09:00 PM WCCA: Commissioner Dinner with Local Legislators, Dinner
Various Locations
By invitation only
Kelli Little at 307-632-5409 or klittle@wyo-wcca.org

February 23, 2022 Wednesday
07:00 AM - 09:00 AM Wyoming Taxpayers Association, Breakfast

TBD
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/21/2022
Dani Wiblemo at 307-635-8761 or dani@wyotax.org

07:00 AM - 09:00 AM Wyoming Telecom Association, Breakfast
Capitol Extension Conference Center Room W053/W054
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/15/2022
Jessica Cramer at 307-772-9009 or jcramer@thealignteam.org

11:00 AM - 01:00 PM Wyoming Construction Coalition, Lunch
TBD
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Heidi Peterson at 307-760-3897 or heidi@webuildwyoming.org

06:00 PM - 09:00 PM Wyoming Mining Association, Reception
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Heidi Peterson at 307-760-3897 or heidi@wyomingmining.org

February 24, 2022 Thursday
09:00 AM - 02:00 PM Wyoming Bankers Association, Lunch

TBD
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Cheryl Johnston at 307-638-5008 or cheryl@wyomingbankers.com

February 25, 2022 Friday
07:00 AM - 10:00 AM Wyoming Association of Sheriffs and Chiefs of Police, Breakfast

TBD
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Byron Oedekoven at 307-660-2951 or byrono@wascop.com

February 27, 2022 Sunday
03:00 PM - 09:00 PM Wyoming Women's Legislative Caucus - 2022 Leap into Leadership Conference, Reception, Dinner

Blue Federal Credit Union World Headquarters, 2401 East Pershing Blvd., Cheyenne, WY
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/17/2022
Annie Wood at 307-630-8940 or annie@orbisleaders.com
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February 28, 2022 Monday
07:00 AM - 12:30 PM Wyoming Women's Legislative Caucus - 2022 Leap into Leadership Conference, Breakfast, Reception

Blue Federal Credit Union World Headquarters, 2401 East Pershing Blvd., Cheyenne, WY
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/17/2022
Annie Wood at 307-630-8940 or annie@orbisleaders.com

06:00 PM - 09:00 PM Insurance Agents 40th Annual Shrimp Bash (A WIA [P&C Agents] & NAIFA [L&H Agents]), Reception, 
Dinner
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/21/2022
Ken Hauck, EVP, Association of Wyoming Insurance Agents at 307-274-6119 or awia@vcn.com

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming Lodging & Restaurant Association, Reception
Little America, Cheyenne, WY - Grand Ballrooms
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/14/2022
Christi Anderson/Chris Brown at 307-634-8816 ext. 206 or christi@wlra.org

March 02, 2022 Wednesday
07:00 AM - 09:00 AM Wyoming Taxpayers Association, Breakfast

TBD
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/28/2022
Dani Wiblemo at 307-635-8761 or dani@wyotax.org

March 08, 2022 Tuesday
05:30 PM - 08:30 PM Wyoming Capitol Club, Reception

Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Kimberly Kincheloe at 307-274-8356 or wycapitolclub@gmail.com


